
 
 

Seattle Prep 

2022-2023 Calendar 

Key Dates 
          

Semester 1 
August 18-19 (Thurs-Fri)   New Employee Orientation Days 

August 22-24 (Mon-Wed)   Faculty/Staff Meeting Days 

August 23 (Tuesday)    Senior Leadership/Orientation Day 

August 24 (Wednesday)    Junior Orientation Day/Sophomore Orientation Day 

August 25 (Thursday)    Freshman Orientation Day 

August 26 (Friday)    Classes begin for all students 

September 5 (Monday)    Labor Day – No School 

September 6 (Tuesday)    Junior/Senior Back-to-School Night  

September 13 (Tuesday)    Freshman/Sophomore Back-to-School Night 

September 15 (Thursday)   Mass of the Holy Spirit – B Day Alt 1 

September 19 (Monday)    Faculty/Staff In-Service Day – No School 

October 3-7 (Mon-Fri)    Homecoming Week 

October 12 (Wednesday)   Standardized Testing Day – No Classes   

October 13-14 (Thurs-Fri)   Faculty/Staff Retreat – No School 

October 24-28 (Mon-Fri)   Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Week 

October 26 (Wednesday)   Community Day – No Classes 

November 1 (Tuesday)    All Saints Day Mass – B Day Alt 1 

November 8-9 (Tues-Wed)   Schedule Rotation (3, 5, 7, 1 / 4, Lit, 6, 2, W) 

November 8 (Tuesday)    Open House 

November 11 (Friday)    Veterans’ Day – No School 

November 18 (Friday)    SPREE – B Day Asynchronous 
November 23-25 (Wed-Fri)     Thanksgiving Break – No School 

November 30 (Wednesday)   Community Day – No Classes 

December 8 (Thursday)    Advent Mass – B Day Alt 1 

December 13-14 (Tues-Wed)   Finals (in-class) for Year Long Classes 

December 15-16 (Thurs-Fri)   Final Exams for Year Long Classes – Special Schedule 

December 19 (Monday)    First Day of Christmas Break 

January 3 (Tuesday)    Classes resume 

January 16 (Monday)    Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No School 

January 23-24 (Mon-Tues)   Final Exams (in-class) for Semester Long Classes 

January 25 (Wednesday)   Correction Day – No School 

January 26-27 (Thurs-Fri)   Freshman Retreat/YMR/YWR – No Classes 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

Seattle Prep 

2022-2023 Calendar 

Key Dates 
 

Semester 2 
January 30 (Monday)     Semester 2 begins  

January 30-January 31 (Mon-Tues)  Schedule Rotation (5, 7, 1, 3 / 6, Lit, 2, 4, W) 

February 20-21 (Mon/Tues)    Presidents’ Holiday – No School 

February 22 (Wednesday)   Ash Wednesday Mass – B Day Alt 1  
March 6-10 (Mon-Fri)    Olympic Week 

March 13 (Monday)    St. Stanislaus Kostka Day – No School 

March 22 (Wednesday)    SAT School Testing Day for Juniors – No Classes 

April 4-5 (Tues-Wed)    Schedule Rotation (7, 1, 3, 5 / 2, Lit, 4, 6, W) 

April 7 (Friday)     Holy Week Prayer Service – B Day Early Dismissal 

April 10-14 (Mon-Fri)    Easter Break 

April 17 (Monday)    Classes Resume 

April 17-21 (Mon-Fri)    Peace & Justice Week 

April 19 (Wednesday)    Community Day – No Classes 

April 22 (Saturday)    Prom  

April 27 (Thursday)    Spring Mass – B Day Alt 1 

May 1-5; May 8-12 (Mon-Fri)   AP Exams 

May 15-19 (Mon-Fri)    Arts Week 

May 23 (Tues)    Awards Assembly – B Day Alt 1  
May 24 (Wednesday)    Last Day of Classes for Seniors 

May 25 (Thursday)    Last Day on Campus for Seniors 

May 29 (Monday)    Memorial Day – No Classes 

May 30-June 1 (Tues-Thurs)   Ignatian Leadership Conference for Juniors 

May 31-June 1 (Wed-Thurs)   Model UN for Sophomores 

June 1 (Thursday)                 Class of 2023 Baccalaureate Mass at St. James Cathedral 

June 2 (Friday)    Class of 2023 Graduation at Benaroya Hall 

June 8 (Thursday)    Final Exams 

June 9 (Friday)     Correction Day – No School 

 

 

 
* Revised 6/30/22 

* Calendar subject to change 


